FIDAL - Federazione Italiana di Atletica Leggera

Grand Prix di San Michele

Organizzazione: G.P. Santi
Cremia
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Cl. Atleta

1 DESCO ELISA
2 ROBERTI MARIAGRAZIA
3 SCOLARI CRISTINA
4 TROTTI MAURA
5 GAGGI ALICE
6 CLERICI CRISTINA
7 HERMAN MERY ELLEN
8 HECICO ANA
9 BIANCHI ILARIA
10 BAYKOVA YULIA
11 PATELLI ELIANA
12 COLZANI ELISABETTA
13 COMBI LORENZA
14 MAZZUCCHELLI PAOLA
15 DE MARIA SARA
16 COLTURI LAURA
17 ACQUISTAPACE MICHELA
18 LUMINA FEDERICA

Corsa su strada SF
Serie - RISULTATI
Impianto Campestre/Strada

Serie 1
Data: 30/09/07

Anno  Cat. Regione Societa

1982 SF
1966 SF
1972 SF
1971 SF
1987 PF
1965 SF
1983 SF
1970 SF
1985 PF
1983 SF
1978 SF
1958 MF45
1975 SF
1965 SF
1982 SF
1970 SF
1974 SF
1959 MF45

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

G.S. FORESTALE

ATL. VALLECAMONICA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI
GINNASTICA COMENSE 1872
MERA ATHLETIC CLUB

CFU GALATI

GINNASTICA COMENSE 1872
GINNASTICA COMENSE 1872
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA
RUNNERS COLICO

ATL. CASAZZA

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA - FILA
G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
ATL. PARATICO

Prestazione

18:27
18:33
18:53
19:11
19:11
19:26
19:44
19:50
20:04
20:44
21:04
21:39
21:46
22:33
23:47
24:09
24:20
28:44
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